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GORGEOUS 1 LEVEL HOME 
Gorgeous 1 level home in Shelter
Cove on 0.31 acre. This 2,167 sq ft
home has newer wood floors, vinyl windows and sliders, and a great
enclosed deck to enjoy your landscaped back yard. Inside, it shines
with skylights, ceiling fans & a delightful seascape feeling. Luxury
living. #10995 MLS#15042332

$347,500

FEATURED HOMES OF THE QUARTER...METICULOUSLY MAINTAINED AND MOVE-IN READY

STOP LOOKING
and come see this great home located in a
gated community of fine custom homes.
Offers privacy and surrounded by lovely gar-
den areas. Open floor plan with oversized view windows and skylights. Great
room with fireplace and gourmet kitchen-dining area. Liberal use of honey
spice hickory throughout. 3 bedrooms, 2 of which are suites. Over the garage
bonus/studio room with full bath. Located in cul-de-sac with mature landscap-
ing. Just a short walk to Shelter Cove’s overlook with views of the ocean,
river and dunes. #11121 MLS#15337893 

$385,000

PRIVACY & PLANTS GALORE IN
LAKE AREA

Cute cottage with space enough to enter-
tain on its large deck or cozy up in front of
an electric fireplace after returning from a walk on the trails and beaches,
which are close by. 3 & 2 with kitchen amenities of granite and tile. Sutton
Lake has public access for recreation and a public boat launch. 11127
MLS#15614079

$210,000

LIFE REIMAGINED
Ever dream of a beautiful property with a
gorgeous clear water river dancing by?
Fertile rich soil to grow an abundance of
fruit & vegetables? A home with character
& history but brand new systems & updat-
ed with quality & care? This is a truly spe-
cial Oregon dream property. Just the right size at a little over half an acre,
bathed in sunshine where established fruit trees & berries thrive, rolling green
grass to the water and a charming cedar sided vintage home that has been
thoroughly updated for modern life. Exemplary tile work, original wood floor-
ing & custom cabinets are a few highlights of the interior. Outside, a huge
deck overlooks the gardens & river, large garage/workshop & plenty of park-
ing with RV hook-up. Breathe in the fresh, clean air & count the stars over-
head. You are home. #11008 MLS#15439049

$299,000

LOVELY CUSTOM HOME
Ocean Dunes Golf Course home backs up
to the putting green. 2510 SF, 2 separate
living quarters. 4 BR 3 BA with open floor plan. Extensive use of tile; vault-
ed ceilings & skylights. Great room with fireplace & built in entertainment
center. Dining & counter eating areas. Master suite with access to sun porch
& large viewing deck. Potential for wine cellar/workshop. Great established
neighborhood - all golfers welcome. #11053 MLS#15528140

$427,000

PARADISE FOUND!
Private, gated Shelter Cove. Atop a
quiet hilltop w/views of the Siuslaw
River & Pacific Ocean. It includes a
state-of-the-art dramatic gourmet kitchen with new Alder cabinets.
Fabulous great room with a wall of glass to take in the breathtaking
views that are ever-changing. A stone fireplace to cozy up to after
a day at the beach. OWNER TERMS. #10862 MLS#15266131

$579,000

ONE OF THE BEST GOLF COURSE
HOMES

Scenic wildlife & tranquil lake views right on 2nd hole at Sandpines.
Meticulously maintained craftsman style home has everything needed for ele-
gant & stylish golf course living. Deck & grounds professionally maintained.
Lodge themed getaway room/office above garage. Adjacent lot #5 also avail-
able for $119,000. Excellent lake & golf course views. #10957
MLS#14367755

$425,000

CUSTOM QUALITY
Located on 10th fairway of Ocean Dunes
Golf Course. Double door entry. Formal LR
w/gas fireplace, Dining room w/cathedral ceiling. Gourmet kitchen, family
room w/wood stove. Separated bedroom areas. Master suite w/fireplace, spa
tub & WI shower, double vanity. Handicap accessible. Guest quarters upstairs.
Custom built-ins. Oversized 2-car garage & golf cart area. Fully fenced rear
yard. #10613 MLS#13488025

$399,900

COMFORTABLE ELEGANCE!
Beautiful home in Shelter Cove offers the
unique combination of comfort and elegance. Feel the comforts of home in
this 2,211 sq. ft. beauty with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths. Fireplace in sunken living
room; open concept, high end kitchen. Appreciate the elegance of an abun-
dance of amenities both inside and outside. views to Siuslaw River and Pacific
Ocean add to the comfortable elegance. #10759 MLS#13301638 

$399,900


